FUND
Ks. Ed. Bldg.
State Instit. B¢

State Total

General

Health

Spacial Bridge
Road & Bridge
Employee Benefit:
Mental Health
Mental Retaxdatic
Birect Election

K.S.A. VALURTION
76-6601 20,998,117
76-6b004 20,598,117

79-1946 20,998,117
§5-204 20,998,117
§8~113 20,998,117

68-5101 20,998,117

12-16,102 20,998,117
19-4004 20,998,117
19-4004 20,998,117

25-2201a 20,998,117

VALUATION GENERAYL,
K.S.A. 79-1952
CITIES
Elk Falls 323,826 8.51700
Grencla 423,913 38,15400
Howard 1,907,399 38.38%00
Langton 791,202 50,92400
Moline 929,362 60.35600
GENERAL BOND &
IKTEREST
K.S.A. 12-6431 10-113
U.8.D. 205 20.000 13.25700
U.S.D. 282 20,000 o
U.8.D. 283 20.000 5.63700
U.S.D. 389 20.000 12.85000
U.8.D, 462 20.000 11.64400
U.g.D. 484 20.000 ¢
TOWNSHIPS
VALUATION 3rd CL CIY
K.8.A. 79-1962
ELK FALLS 1,567,035 323,826
GREENFIELD 1,374,734 423,913
PAINTERHOOD 845,259
CEMETERIES
HAME WUMBER  VALUATION
K.5.A. 15-1015
CRESCO ? 1,929,950
ELK FALLS 1 1,890,861
GRACELAWN 10 5,810,721
GREENFIELD [ 1,798,647
TONGTON 3 2,087,552
MT ZION 5 1,696,160
ORK VALLEY 4 1,850,700
PAINTERHOOD 9 845,259
PIEDMONT 2 294,283
WILDCAT 8 2,793,984
FIRE DIST. 1 16,622,415
SE KS. LIBRARY 17,737,443
ROLLING PRAIRIE 20,998,117

LEVY
1.00000
0.50000

1.50000

19,25100
2.18500
2.00000

49,93200

40.59300
1.39300
0.91100
1.02700

LIBRARY

12-1220

o
6.20400
5.61200
7.49700
8.23100

CAPITAL
OUTTAY
72-8810
5.98700
o
0.00000
3.98800
5.69200
0¢.00000

LEVY

0.37200
2.69500
0.51500

1.65000
4.03000
3.47800
5,44400
2.63800
£¢.60000
1.17900
2,03300
2.37500
5.94300

5.00000
1.7:100
2.00600

2012 LEVY SHEET
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ELK COUNTY
FUND K.8.A, VALUATION LEVY
Noxious Weed 2~131d 20,998,117 0.30000
Special Liability 75-611¢ 20,998,117 0.79900
Soil Conservation 2-1907b 20,998,117 0.50000
Servica fox Eldex] 12-1602 20,998,117 2.29400
Arbulance 65-6113 20,998,117 2.75400
Historical Society 19-2651 20,998,117 0.04200
Economic Dev 19-4102 20,998,117 G.95500
Total County 20,998,117 124.93600
Total Co. & State 20,098,117 126,43600
CITIES TOWNSHIP
BOND & EMPLOYEE SPECTIATL
INTEREST EQUIPHMENT BENEFITS LIABILITY GENERAL TOTAL
10-113 12-110B8 12-26102 75-6E10 79-1962
)] 1] 0 ] 0.37200 8.88900
9 1] 0 [¢] 2.69500 47.05300
Q 3.82800 11,55700 0.57900 Q 59,96500
2%,84000 1] 0 it} 3] 88.26100
5,18800 1] 8.37400 7.87100 9 90.02000
SCHOOL DISTRICTS
SUPPLMT RECREATION TOTAL GENERAL OTHER
GENERAL VALUATION VALUATION
72-6433 12-1927
25.14700 ] 64.39100 39,433 4%,733
26.49100 i 46.49100 11,644,265 13,763,710
20.43300 4] 46.07000 3,406,341 3,960,779
24.07000 3.02000 63.92800 146,318 166,022
2964400 1.09600 £8,07600 1,218,227 1,506,901
25.78300 1.48800 47.27100 1,420,945 1,558,972
WATERSHEDS LEVY
DISTRICT NUMBER VALUATION
BIG CANEY 31 1,642,559 2.2B400
TWIN CANEY 34 172,61 6.14800
OTTER CREEK 83 56,098 4.57000
GROUSE CREEK 92 152,749 3.41200
ELK RIVER 47 13,232,540 1.64000
DUCK CREEK 59 52,401 2.92000

To figure your total levy, fill in your Township, School
Digtrict and eother levies in the proper space and add, Your
tax statement lists the districts by name/or number.

TAXING DISTIRCT LEVY
STATE - 1.50000
COUNTY - 124.93600

TCWNSHIP OR CITY -
SCHODL DISTRICTS -

OTHER LEVIES ~
TOTAL

State of Kansas, County of EBlk,ss: I, Vicky D. Wedman,County Clexk

in and for the County and State aforesaid, do hereby certify tha

foregoing to ba a true and correct statement of all levies for the

year 2012, duly made in accordance with the laws of the State of

Kansas. Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and official
£ Dacember, 2012,

seal {'1115,4 Brya ;
éggfff.iigggﬂf,ﬁ k(iﬁgﬁgégfr"il//

86
EXEMPT

2,300
2,119,445
554,438
19,704
288,674
138,027




